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[ 63 Dresden Pillnitz Schloss-Dresden Tharandter StraBe

MONTAG - FREITAG

Dresden Pillnitz Schloss (1) 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.21| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.43
Dresden Pillnitzer Platz 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.22| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.44
Dresden Rathaus Pillnitz 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.23| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.45
Dresden Bodemerweg 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.24| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.46
DD Pilinitz L.-da-Vinci-Str. 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.25| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.47
Dresden Van-Gogh-Strae 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.26| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.48
Dresden An der Obstplantage 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.27| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.49
Dresden Gustavheim 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.28| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.50
Dresden StaffelsteinstraBe 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.29| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 19.51
Dresden Moosleite 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.31| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 19.53
Dresden Altwachwitz 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.32| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 19.54
Dresden Josef-Herrmann-StraBe an| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.34| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 19.56
Dresden Josef-Herrmann-StraBe ab| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.34| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 19.56
Dresden Kunstlerhaus 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.35| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 19.57
Dresden CalberlastraBe 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.36| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 19.58
Dresden Kérnerplatz 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.38| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.00
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz an| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.41| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.03
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz ab| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.41| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.03
Dresden WégnerstraBe 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.43| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.05
Dresden JacobistraBe 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.44| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.06
Dresden Hublerplatz 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.45| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.07
Dresden Wittenberger StraBe (1) 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.46| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.08
Dresden BergmannstraBe 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.48| 19.04| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.09
Dresden SpenerstralBe an| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.49| 19.05| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.10
Dresden SpenerstraBe ab| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.49| 19.05| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.10
Dresden Mansfelder StraBe 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.51| 19.07| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.11
Dresden Karcherallee an| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.52| 19.08| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.12
Dresden Karcherallee ab| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.52| 19.08| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.12
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1 an| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.55| 19.11| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.15
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1 ab| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.55| 19.11| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.15
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (3 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | I | | | | | | "] 20
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen an| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.57| 19.13| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen ab| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.57| 19.13| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11
Dresden Wasaplatz 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.59| 19.15| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13
Dresden Mockritzer StraBe 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 19.00| 19.16| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14
Dresden LeiblstraBe 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.02| 19.18| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15
Dresden Zschertnitzer StraBe 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.19| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16
Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-StraBe 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.20| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17
Dresden Miinzteichweg 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.21| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18
Dresden Campingplatz Mockritz an| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.22| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19
Dresden Campingplatz Mockritz ab| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.22| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.23| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20
Dresden Altmockritz 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.24| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21
Dresden MinzmeisterstraBe 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.25| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22
Dresden Ludwig-Renn-Allee 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.26| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23
Dresden Sudhohe 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe an| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe ab| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28
Dresden SaarstraBe 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29
Dresden Kotteweg 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30
Dresden Cammerswalder StraBe 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31
Dresden WestendstraBBe 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32
Dresden Plauenscher Ring (91) 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.35| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.36| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33
Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wiirzb. Str.) 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.38| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35
Dresden Wirzburger StraBe 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.39| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36
Dresden Clara-Viebig-StraBe an| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.28| 19.41| 19.562| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37
Dresden Clara-Viebig-StraBe ab| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.28| 19.41| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.30| 19.43| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 20.16

MONTAG - FREITAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS 40|

Dresden Pillnitz Schloss (1) 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.32| 22.40| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.30| 0.34| 0.56| 1.00| 1.05| 1.30| 1.56
Dresden Pillnitzer Platz 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.33| 22.41| 23.03| 23.33| 0.08| 0.31| 0.35| 0.57| 1.01| 1.06| 1.31| 1.57
Dresden Rathaus Pillnitz 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.34| 22.42| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.32| 0.36| 0.58| 1.02| 1.07| 1.32| 1.58
Dresden Bodemerweg 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.35| 22.43| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.33| 0.37| 0.59| 1.03| 1.08| 1.33| 1.59
DD Pillnitz L.-da-Vinci-Str. 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.36| 22.44| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.34| 0.38| 1.00| 1.04| 1.09| 1.34| 2.00
Dresden Van-Gogh-StraBe 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.37| 22.45| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.35| 0.39| 1.01| 1.05| 1.10| 1.35| 2.01
Dresden An der Obstplantage 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.38| 22.46| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.36| 0.40( 1.02| 1.06| 1.11| 1.36| 2.02
Dresden Gustavheim 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.39| 22.47| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.37| 0.41| 1.03| 1.07| 1.12| 1.37| 2.03
Dresden StaffelsteinstraBe 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.40| 22.48| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.38| 0.42| 1.04| 1.08| 1.13| 1.38| 2.04
Dresden Moosleite 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.42| 22.50| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.40| 0.44| 1.06| 1.10| 1.15| 1.40| 2.06
Dresden Altwachwitz 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.43| 22.51| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.41| 0.45| 1.07| 1.11| 1.16| 1.41| 2.07
Dresden Josef-Herrmann-StraBe an| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.31| 21.46| 22.00| 22.15| 22.44| 22.52| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.42| 0.46| 1.08| 1.12| 1.17| 1.42| 2.08
Dresden Josef-Herrmann-StraBe ab| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.31| 21.46| 22.00| 22.15| 22.44| 22.52| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.42| 0.46| 1.08| 1.12| 1.17| 1.42| 2.08
Dresden Kiinstlerhaus 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.32| 21.47| 22.01| 22.16| 22.45| 22.53| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.43| 0.47| 1.09] 1.13| 1.18| 1.43| 2.09
Dresden CalberlastraBe 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.33| 21.48| 22.02| 22.17| 22.46| 22.54| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.44| 0.48| 1.10| 1.14| 1.19| 1.44| 2.10
Dresden Kérnerplatz 20.09] 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.35| 21.50| 22.04| 22.19| 22.48| 22.56| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.46| 0.50| 1.12| 1.16| 1.21| 1.46] 2.12
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz an| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.38| 21.53| 22.06| 22.21| 22.50| 22.58| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.48| 0.52| 1.14| 1.18| 1.23| 1.48| 2.14
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz ab| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.38| 21.53| 22.06| 22.21| 22.50| 22.58| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20 0.52 1.23

Dresden Wagnerstrafie 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.40| 21.55| 22.07| 22.22| 22.51| 22.59| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21 0.53 1.24

Dresden JacobistraBe 20.15] 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.41| 21.56| 22.08| 22.23| 22.52| 23.00| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22 0.54 1.25

Dresden Hiblerplatz 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.42| 21.57| 22.09| 22.24| 22.53| 23.01| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23 0.55 1.26

Dresden Wittenberger StraBe (1) 20.17] 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.43| 21.58| 22.10| 22.25| 22.54| 23.02| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24 0.56 1.27

Dresden BergmannstraBe 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.44| 21.59| 22.11| 22.26| 22.55| 23.03| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25 0.57 1.28

Dresden SpenerstraBe an| 20.19] 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.45| 22.00| 22.12| 22.27| 22.56| 23.04| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26 0.58 1.29

Dresden SpenerstraBe ab| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.45| 22.00| 22.12| 22.28| 22.57| 23.04| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27 0.58 1.29

Dresden Mansfelder StraBe 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.46| 22.01| 22.13| 22.29| 22.58| 23.05| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28 0.59 1.30

Dresden Karcherallee an| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.47| 22.02| 22.14| 22.30| 22.59| 23.06| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29 1.00 1.31

Dresden Karcherallee ab| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.47| 22.02| 22.14| 22.31| 23.01| 23.06| 23.31 0.31 1.00 1.31

Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1 an| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.50| 22.05| 22.16| 22.33| 23.03| 23.08| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33 1.02 1.33

Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1 ab| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.50| 22.05| 22.16| 22.33| 23.03| 23.08| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33 1.02 1.33

Dresden TiergartenstraBe (3 \ \ [ J2150] | |2216| | [ ] 2308| | \ \ 1.02 1.33

Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen an| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41 22.07 22.35| 23.05 23.35| 0.05| 0.35

Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen ab| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41 22.07 22.36| 23.05 23.35| 0.05| 0.35

Dresden Wasaplatz 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43 22.09 22.38| 23.07 23.37| 0.07| 0.37

Dresden Mockritzer StraBe 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44 22.10 22.39| 23.08 23.38| 0.08| 0.38

Dresden LeiblstraBe 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45 2211 22.40| 23.09 23.39| 0.09| 0.39

Dresden Zschertnitzer StraBe 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46 22.12 22.41| 23.10 23.40| 0.10| 0.40

Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-StraBe 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47 22.13 22.42| 23.11 23.41| 0.11] 0.41

Dresden Miinzteichweg 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48 22.14 22.43| 23.12 23.42| 0.12| 0.42

Dresden Campingplatz Mockritz an| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49 22.15 22.43| 23.12 23.42| 0.12| 0.42

Dresden Campingplatz Mockritz ab| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49 22.15 22.43| 23.12 23.42| 0.12| 042

Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50 22.16 22.44| 2313 23.43| 0.13| 0.43

Dresden Altmockritz 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51 2217 22.45| 23.14 2344 0.14| 0.44

Dresden MinzmeisterstraBe 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52 22.18 22.46| 23.15 23.45| 0.15| 0.45

Dresden Ludwig-Renn-Allee 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53 22.19 22.47| 23.16 23.46| 0.16| 0.46

Dresden Stidhohe 20.39] 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54 22.20 22.48| 23.17 23.47| 0.17| 0.47

Dresden Hoéckendorfer Weg 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55 22.21 22.49| 23.18 23.48| 0.18| 0.48

Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 20.41] 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56 22.22 22.50| 23.19 23.49| 0.19| 0.49

Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe an| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58 22.24 22.51| 23.20 23.50| 0.20| 0.50

Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe ab| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58 22.24 22.51] 23.20 23.50| 0.20| 0.50

Dresden SaarstraBe 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59 22.25 22.52| 23.21 23,51 0.21| 0.51

Dresden Kotteweg 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00 22.26 22.58| 23.22 23.52| 0.22| 0.52

Dresden Cammerswalder StraBe 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01 22.27 22.54| 23.23 23.53| 0.23| 0.53

Dresden WestendstraBe 20.47] 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02 22.28 22.55| 23.24 23.54| 0.24| 0.54

Dresden Plauenscher Ring (91) 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02 22.28 22.55| 23.24 23.54| 0.24| 0.54

Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03 22.29 22.56| 23.25 23.55| 0.25| 0.55

Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wrzb. Str.) 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05 22.31 22.58| 23.27 23.57| 0.27| 0.57

Dresden Wirzburger StraBe 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06 22.32 22.59| 23.28 23.58| 0.28| 0.58

Dresden Clara-Viebig-StraBe an| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07 22.33 23.00| 23.29 23.59| 0.29| 0.59

Dresden Clara-Viebig-StraBe ab| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07 22.33 23.00| 23.29 23.59| 0.29| 0.59

Dresden Tharandter StraBe 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09 22.35 23.01| 23.30 0.00/ 0.30( 1.00

Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 21.51 2217 23.09 1.08 1.34
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[ 63 Dresden Pillnitz Schloss-Dresden Tharandter StraBe

SAMSTAG
Dresden Pillnitz Schloss (1) 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22
Dresden Pillnitzer Platz 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23
Dresden Rathaus Pillnitz 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24
